
BagCo Quote 273942 - 5 Feb 2026

 

  CLICK LINK BELOW
TO ORDER SAMPLE  

   

   

  B9829 - Seabrook Eco 5oz (170gsm) Recycled Cotton Tote
White  

Recycled Eco Tote Shopper 5oz 170gsm) bag with long handles, made from 60%
recycled cotton blended with 40% rPET (recycled plastic) for extra structure ** Slight
colour variation may occur between stock/batches due to the recycled nature of this
product ** 

  

Branding Method: Screen Print 2 Colour(s) 1 Position(s)  
Lead Time is 7 working days from approval of artwork.

  Quantity   Plain   Print Cost   Setup   Extras   Express   Carriage*   Total
  500   £0.68   £0.76   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £23.00   £801.00

  1000   £0.66   £0.72   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £39.00   £1477.00

  1500   £0.66   £0.72   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £55.00   £2183.00

2 colours 1 position

  

Branding Method: Screen Print 2 Colour(s) 2 Position(s)  
Lead Time is 7 working days from approval of artwork.

  Quantity   Plain   Print Cost   Setup   Extras   Express   Carriage*   Total
  500   £0.68   £1.52   £116.00   N/A   N/A   £23.00   £1239.00

  1000   £0.66   £1.44   £116.00   N/A   N/A   £39.00   £2255.00

  1500   £0.66   £1.44   £116.00   N/A   N/A   £55.00   £3321.00

2 colours to both sides of bag (DIFFERENT design)

  

Branding Method: Screen Print 2 Colour(s) 2 Position(s)  
Lead Time is 7 working days from approval of artwork.

  Quantity   Plain   Print Cost   Setup   Extras   Express   Carriage*   Total
  500   £0.68   £1.52   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £23.00   £1181.00

  1000   £0.66   £1.44   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £39.00   £2197.00

  1500   £0.66   £1.44   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £55.00   £3263.00

https://bagcoportal.uk/customersamples.php?token=273942|NA|21434|63948
https://bagcoportal.uk/customersamples.php?token=273942|NA|21434|63948
https://bagcoportal.uk/customersamples.php?token=273942|NA|21434|63948
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2 colours to both sides (SAME design)

Notes:

See below for maximum embroidery area.
Final prices are subject to sight of artwork.
Quotes are valid for 7 working days. Quoted prices do not include VAT.
* If carriage costs have been requested/quoted above we have included the cost for DPD - Next Day. Please
provide a contact number for the delivery address.
* Unless otherwise specified, carriage quoted will be by DPD next day to one UK Mainland address. (Scottish
Highlands at extra charge). Please check that the method quoted is suitable for your requirements or call for a
quote. NB: If Pallet delivery is quoted it is assumed that this is to a warehouse location (with forklift on site - please
check). Please provide a contact number for the delivery address.
All compliance certificates relating to this product are published on our website.

  

Product Description
Product Colour   White
Product Pantone   WHITE

 This is to our eye, we recommend you request a sample.
Country of Origin   India
Commodity Code   4202 92 98 90
Product Dimensions (cms)   (H)42x(W)38 cms
Handle Length   68cms from Seam to Seam
Max. Screen Print Colours   4
Logo   Front/Back
Screen Print Area (cms)   (h)26x(w)22.5 cms
Transfer Print Area (cms)   25(h)x 25(w) cms
Max Embroidery Area   N/Amm
Carton Quantity   200
Carton Weight (kgs)   17
Carton Information   200pcs/45x41x38cm
Product Weight (kgs)   0.78
Pallet Quantity (approx.)   4800

 

  
Carbon Tracker.

We have calculated that the approx. carbon footprint of transporting this item from our Factory (at source) to
our warehouse is 0.012548535 per pc in grams.



BagCo Quote 273942 - 5 Feb 2026

 

  CLICK LINK BELOW
TO ORDER SAMPLE  

   

   

  B9959 - Newbarn 8oz (270gsm) Recycled Cotton Tote White  

Recycled Eco Tote bag with long handles made from recycled 8oz (270gsm) cotton
T-shirt material. The fabric used to manufacture this bag is 60% recycled blended
with 40% (rPET which is recycled fabric from plastic bottles) for extra structure. 

  

Branding Method: Screen Print 2 Colour(s) 1 Position(s)  
Lead Time is 7 working days from approval of artwork.

  Quantity   Plain   Print Cost   Setup   Extras   Express   Carriage*   Total
  500   £1.15   £0.76   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £30.00   £1043.00

  1000   £1.10   £0.72   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £54.00   £1932.00

  1500   £1.10   £0.72   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £77.00   £2865.00

2 colours 1 position

  

Branding Method: Screen Print 2 Colour(s) 2 Position(s)  
Lead Time is 7 working days from approval of artwork.

  Quantity   Plain   Print Cost   Setup   Extras   Express   Carriage*   Total
  500   £1.15   £1.52   £116.00   N/A   N/A   £30.00   £1481.00

  1000   £1.10   £1.44   £116.00   N/A   N/A   £54.00   £2710.00

  1500   £1.10   £1.44   £116.00   N/A   N/A   £77.00   £4003.00

2 colours to both sides of bag (DIFFERENT design)

  

Branding Method: Screen Print 2 Colour(s) 2 Position(s)  
Lead Time is 7 working days from approval of artwork.

  Quantity   Plain   Print Cost   Setup   Extras   Express   Carriage*   Total
  500   £1.15   £1.52   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £30.00   £1423.00

  1000   £1.10   £1.44   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £54.00   £2652.00

  1500   £1.10   £1.44   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £77.00   £3945.00

https://bagcoportal.uk/customersamples.php?token=273942|NA|21434|63948
https://bagcoportal.uk/customersamples.php?token=273942|NA|21434|63948
https://bagcoportal.uk/customersamples.php?token=273942|NA|21434|63948
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2 colours to both sides of bag (SAME design)

Notes:

See below for maximum embroidery area.
Final prices are subject to sight of artwork.
Quotes are valid for 7 working days. Quoted prices do not include VAT.
* If carriage costs have been requested/quoted above we have included the cost for DPD - Next Day. Please
provide a contact number for the delivery address.
* Unless otherwise specified, carriage quoted will be by DPD next day to one UK Mainland address. (Scottish
Highlands at extra charge). Please check that the method quoted is suitable for your requirements or call for a
quote. NB: If Pallet delivery is quoted it is assumed that this is to a warehouse location (with forklift on site - please
check). Please provide a contact number for the delivery address.
All compliance certificates relating to this product are published on our website.

  

Product Description
Product Colour   White
Product Pantone   WHITE

 This is to our eye, we recommend you request a sample.
Country of Origin   India
Commodity Code   4202 92 98 90
Product Dimensions (cms)   42x38cm
Handle Length   68 cms from seam to seam
Max. Screen Print Colours   4
Logo   Front/Back
Screen Print Area (cms)   22.5cmx26cm
Transfer Print Area (cms)   33(h)x32(w) cms - Quoted for 22(h)x 22(w) cms - Larger

size available
Max Embroidery Area   200X200mm
Carton Quantity   150
Carton Weight (kgs)   18.5
Carton Information   150pcs/45x41x38cm
Product Weight (kgs)   0.108
Pallet Quantity (approx.)   4500

 

  
Carbon Tracker.

We have calculated that the approx. carbon footprint of transporting this item from our Factory (at source) to
our warehouse is 0.016495726 per pc in grams.



BagCo Quote 273942 - 5 Feb 2026

 

  CLICK LINK BELOW
TO ORDER SAMPLE  

   

   

  R9157 - Aylesham Recycled 8oz Cotton Canvas Shopper Tote
White  

Recycled Cotton 8oz (270 gsm) Tote Shopper Bag with a gusset and Natural colour
contrasting cotton webbing handles. Bag is made from 100 pct Pre-Consumer
Recycled cotton and now features an external recycled label.  

  

Branding Method: Screen Print 2 Colour(s) 1 Position(s)  
Lead Time is 7 working days from approval of artwork.

  Quantity   Plain   Print Cost   Setup   Extras   Express   Carriage*   Total
  500   £1.90   £0.76   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £36.00   £1424.00

  1000   £1.85   £0.72   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £64.00   £2692.00

  1500   £1.85   £0.72   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £95.00   £4008.00

2 colours 1 position

  

Branding Method: Screen Print 2 Colour(s) 2 Position(s)  
Lead Time is 7 working days from approval of artwork.

  Quantity   Plain   Print Cost   Setup   Extras   Express   Carriage*   Total
  500   £1.90   £1.52   £116.00   N/A   N/A   £36.00   £1862.00

  1000   £1.85   £1.44   £116.00   N/A   N/A   £64.00   £3470.00

  1500   £1.85   £1.44   £116.00   N/A   N/A   £95.00   £5146.00

2 colours to both sides of bag (DIFFERENT design)

  

Branding Method: Screen Print 2 Colour(s) 2 Position(s)  
Lead Time is 7 working days from approval of artwork.

  Quantity   Plain   Print Cost   Setup   Extras   Express   Carriage*   Total
  500   £1.90   £1.52   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £36.00   £1804.00

  1000   £1.85   £1.44   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £64.00   £3412.00

  1500   £1.85   £1.44   £58.00   N/A   N/A   £95.00   £5088.00

https://bagcoportal.uk/customersamples.php?token=273942|NA|21434|63948
https://bagcoportal.uk/customersamples.php?token=273942|NA|21434|63948
https://bagcoportal.uk/customersamples.php?token=273942|NA|21434|63948
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2 colours to both sides of bag (DIFFERENT design)

Notes:

See below for maximum embroidery area.
Final prices are subject to sight of artwork.
Quotes are valid for 7 working days. Quoted prices do not include VAT.
* If carriage costs have been requested/quoted above we have included the cost for DPD - Next Day. Please
provide a contact number for the delivery address.
* Unless otherwise specified, carriage quoted will be by DPD next day to one UK Mainland address. (Scottish
Highlands at extra charge). Please check that the method quoted is suitable for your requirements or call for a
quote. NB: If Pallet delivery is quoted it is assumed that this is to a warehouse location (with forklift on site - please
check). Please provide a contact number for the delivery address.
All compliance certificates relating to this product are published on our website.

  

Product Description
Product Colour   White
Product Pantone   WHITE

 This is to our eye, we recommend you request a sample.
Country of Origin   India
Commodity Code   4202 92 98 90
Product Dimensions (cms)   (H)40x(W)35x(D)9 cms
Handle Length   62cm from seam to seam
Maximum Load (kgs)   tba
Volume (litres)   12
Max. Screen Print Colours   4
Logo   Front/Back
Screen Print Area (cms)   (h)22x(w)21 cms
Transfer Print Area (cms)   29 W x 32H cms quoted for 22x22cms larger size

available.
Max Embroidery Area   N/Amm
Carton Quantity   100
Carton Weight (kgs)   15.3
Carton Information   100pcs/46x41x33cms
Product Weight (kgs)   0.135
Pallet Quantity (approx.)   2800
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